
No. PW111203-02

$94,517.75

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT

CURRENT 
CONTRACT 
QUANTITY

UNIT
PRICE

EXTENDED
PRICE

ADJUSTED 
QUANTITY

ADJUSTED 
PRICE NET CHANGE

1 MOBILIZATION LS 1.00 $8,750.00 $8,750.00 1 $8,750.00 $0.00
2 CONSTRUCT CONCRETE BLEACHERS 

WITH ALUMINUM SEATS LS 1.00 $50,380.00 $50,380.00 1 $50,380.00 $0.00
3 PROVIDE 3-ROW ALUMINUM BLEACHER EA 4.00 $1,265.00 $5,060.00 4 $5,060.00 $0.00
4 PROVIDE ALUMINUM BENCH EA 4.00 $355.00 $1,420.00 4 $1,420.00 $0.00
5 CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" SF 7,887.00 $2.75 $21,689.25 7887 $21,689.25 $0.00
6 REINFORCED CONCRETE DRIVEWAY 

APPROACH, 6" SF 366.00 $4.75 $1,738.50 366 $1,738.50 $0.00
7 HAUL, PLACE AND GRADE TOPSOIL CY 60.00 $33.00 $1,980.00 60 $1,980.00 $0.00
8 SEEDING, FERTILIZING AND MULCHING SY 2,500.00 $1.40 $3,500.00 2500 $3,500.00 $0.00

NEW BID ITEMS
9 REMOBILIZATION LS 0.00 $575.00 $0.00 1 $575.00 $575.00

$94,517.75 $95,092.75 $575.00

 
   C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      $94,517.75

           CCO #1  $575.00 NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): $575.00
           CCO #2  
           CCO #3  ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $95,092.75

PRIOR TOTAL = CHANGE TO DATE: $575.00

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-:  0                    NEW CONTRACT TIME:           November 7, 2003 Completion Date

CONTRACTOR:  CORR CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.

TOTAL BASE BID 

CONTRACTOR: 

ENGINEER:  

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:FINANCE:  

MAYOR:  

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #1F
PARKVIEW SOFTBALL COMPLEX PHASE 3

PR03-1293

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
10/31/03



No. PW111203-02

$94,517.75

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION

9 REMOBILIZATION
REASON FOR CHANGE

PREPARED BY:    KEITH JOHNSON DATE:   OCTOBER 31, 2003

CONTRACTOR: CORR CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.

Remobilization required to coordinate with construction of concession building

PARKVIEW SOFTBALL COMPLEX PHASE 3

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
10/31/03

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #1F

PR03-1293


